
Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

% share in 
total 
amount of 
claims
admitted

1  58,372,559.00  52,390,582.90 57.22

admitted after 
verification of books 
of accounts submitted 
by erstwhile directors 
during april 2022

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
security
interest

Whether 
security 
interest 
relinquished?
(Yes/No)

Details of Security 
Interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

HYPOTHECATION 
OF ALL MOVABLES 
& IMMOVABLES nil NIL

Annexure-1
Name of the corporate debtor: Inasara Technologies Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 12.09.2018 ; List of stakeholders as on: 1.09.2022

List of secured financial creditors
(Amount in ₹)

Sl.
No
.

Name of creditor Identification No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that may 
be set 
off

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any

Date of 
receipt

U65990MH2007PTC171702 7.11.2018

CHARGE 
CREATED 
WITH ROC no assets nil        5,981,976.10 nil

Innoven Capital 
India Private India


